CSM_A_DS_E_3_4
1
General-purpose Basic Switch
A
High-capacity Switch Capable of
Handling 20 A Loads with Large
Inrush Currents
� Same shape as OMRON Z Basic Switches except in pin

Ask your OMRON representative for information on certified models.
UL/CSA (General ratings only)
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
A - 20 G @ - @
(1) (2) (3) (4)
(1) Ratings
20 : 20 A (250 VAC)
(2) Contact Gap
G : 0.5 m
(3) Actuator
None : Pin plunger
D : Short spring plunger
Q : Panel mount plunger
Q21 : Panel mount cross roller plunger
Q22 : Panel mount roller plunger
V : Hinge lever
V2 : Hinge roller lever
V21 : Short hinge lever
V22 : Short hinge roller lever
(4) Terminals
None : Solder terminal
B : Screw terminal (with toothed washer)
Ordering Information
Terminal Solder terminal Screw terminal (-B)
Actuator Model Model
Pin plunger A-20G A-20G-B
Short spring plunger A-20GD A-20GD-B
Panel mount plunger A-20GQ A-20GQ-B
Panel mount roller plunger A-20GQ22 A-20GQ22-B
Panel mount cross roller plunger --- A-20GQ21-B
Short hinge lever A-20GV21 A-20GV21-B
Hinge lever A-20GV A-20GV-B
Short hinge roller lever A-20GV22 A-20GV22-B
Hinge roller lever A-20GV2 A-20GV2-B
Rated
voltage
(V)
Non-inductive load (A) Inductive load (A)
Resistive
load
Lamp load
Inductive
load
Motor load
NC NO NC NO NC NO NC NO
125 VAC
250 VAC
500 VAC
20
20
15
7.5
7.5
4
20
20
10
12.5
8.3
2
8 VDC
14 VDC
30 VDC
125 VDC
250 VDC
20
20